1

2 34109
3 37225
4 66277
5 37865
6 65984
7 30422
8 37864
9 38201
10 30058
11 66105
12 33063
13 38570
14 66163
15 66162
16 37276
17 5717
18 66379
19 66583
20 66666
21 6140
22 60739
23 66686
1 66129
2 35523
3 65989
4 33708
5 23979
6 66013
7 38133
8 44303
9 33568
10

11

12

[N

(R

3 66261

Jung, Horst
Schmitutz, Karin
Becker, Michael
Gras, Patricia
Mally, Joachim
Saykin, Sadiddin
Urbanke, Patrick
Drebert, Erich
Winter, Simon Leon
Zander, Hilmer
Poltermann, Steffen
Nieratka, Jochen
Becker, Jan
Drebert, Clementine
Becker, Lars
Wolyniak, Martin
Dreger, Hans
Raschke, Jorg
Becker, Heinz
Schneider, Timm
Sanger, Wilhelm
Marschall, Wilhelm
Werner, Petra

Pieplau, Andreas
Schwarz, Rosemarie
Saykin, Sadettin
Wimmer, Kirsten

Schmitutz-Krause, Gabriel MGC Millennium Lorsch

Bergmann, Uwe
Troller, Jurgen
Becker, Karin
Wiedmann, Stephan
Ziegler, Uwe
Schneider, Markus
Blumhoff, Hardy

Pfeffer, Roland
Schmitutz, Peter

Maul, Moritz
Freund, Maurice

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

Verein
Gespielte Runden
4 Spieltage ges
MGC Millennium Lorsch
MGC Millennium Lorsch
SG Weiterstadt
MGC Millennium Lorsch
SV Dreieichenhain
BGT Olympia Bad Soden
SV Dreieichenhain
SV Dreieichenhain
SV Dreieichenhain
SV Dreieichenhain
MGC Millennium Lorsch
SG Weiterstadt
SG Arheilgen 4
SV Dreieichenhain
SG Arheilgen 4
SV Dreieichenhain
SV Dreieichenhain
BGT Olympia Bad Soden
BGT Olympia Bad Soden
SG Arheilgen 4
SG Weiterstadt
SV Dreieichenhain
SG Weiterstadt
3 Spieltage ges
MGC Millennium Lorsch
SG Weiterstadt
BGT Olympia Bad Soden
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach

MGC Millennium Lorsch
SV Dreieichenhain

SG Arheilgen 4

SG Arheilgen 4

BGT Olympia Bad Soden
SG Arheilgen 4

pielt
90
91
99
87
104
112
104
115
118
117
101
118
123
119
128
139
126
121
139
135
140
186
188
pielt
116

112

121
120
132
142
149

SV Dreieichenhain
2 Spieltage ges
SV Dreieichenhain

176
pielt

1 Spieltag gespielt

MGC Millennium Lorsch
SG Arheilgen 4

104

106

SG Arheilgen 4

N Arheilgen 4 (E)

99

106
103
98
119
109
116
108
110
111
118
115
120
120
112
119
126
128
125
128
170
151

128
107
114
108
117

128
126
137

Gruppenliga Sud 2015
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

INBad Soden (E)

88

85
100
97
87
98
98
103
97
106
94
107
107
108
112
109
113
111
121
121
119
127

104
92
105

109

118

104

Dreieichenhain (E)

I Weiterstadt (E )

101
104
100
102
109
107
117
103
104
111
123
116
111
112
110
114
124
121
126
124
120

34
108
122
110
121
128
117
135
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